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Bangkok Armadillos - Dan Dukquits Fiji BeeGees - Kevin Duffy
Drew Bledsoe QB DAL  $500000 vs STL  * 93  5.81 Jake Delhomme QB CAR  $500000 @ ATL  * 92 575
Cedric Houston RB  NYJ $1100000 vs BUF * 11 0.69 Mike Anderson RB DEN $2100000 @ SDG * 82 513
Fred Taylor RB JAC $3600000 vs TEN  * 24 150 Mewelde Moore RB  MIN  $1000000 vs CHI  * 17 1.06
Brandon Lloyd WR SFO $1000000 vs HOU * 35 219 Rod Smith WR DEN $1500000 @ SDG * 34 213
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  $2300000 @ IND * 60  3.75 Muhsin Muhammad WR CHI  $3900000 @ MIN  * 24 150
Alge Crumpler TE ATL  $800000 vs CAR * 31  1.94 Chad Johnson WR CIN  $1000000 @ KAN  * 72 450
Jay Feely K NYG  $500000 @ OAK * 157  9.81 Lawrence Tynes K KAN  $500000 vs CIN  * 131 819
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN $500000 @ SDG  * 79 4.94 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT $1000000 vs DET * 81 5.06
Peyton Manning QB IND  $6000000 vs ARI 112 7.00 Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA $2000000 @ GNB 91  5.69
Najeh Davenport RB  GNB $1100000 vs SEA 12 0.75 Priest Holmes RB  KAN $6000000 vs CIN 48 3.00
Kevan Barlow RB  SFO $4600000 vs HOU 17 1.06 Ahman Green RB  GNB $8000000 vs SEA 0 0.0
LaMont Jordan RB  OAK $2000000 vs NYG 67  4.19 Eric Shelton RB  CAR $2000000 @ ATL IR 0 0.0
Joe Horn WR NOR $4200000 @ TAM 4 0.25 Darren Sproles RB SDG $500000 vs DEN -2 -0.13
Roddy White WR ATL  $1300000 vs CAR IR 23 1.44 Donald Driver WR GNB $2300000 vs SEA 36 225
Marvin Harrison WR IND  $9000000 vs ARI 84  5.25 Heath Miller TE PIT $500000 vs DET 36 225
John Carney K NOR  $1500000 @ TAM 97  6.06 Jason Elam K DEN $1500000 @ SDG 118  7.38
Mike Tice HC  MIN  $1200000 vs CHI 0  0.00 Dick Vermeil HC KAN $2800000 vs CIN 0 0.0
$39900000 $35100000
British Tabloids - Angelo Talarico Gods Lake Crusaders - Anthony Di Lello
Mark Brunell QB WAS  $500000 @ PHI  * 90  5.63 Kyle Orton QB CHI  $500000 @ MIN  * 18 113
Moe Williams RB  MIN  $3300000 vs CHI  * 0  0.00 Frank Gore RB  SFO $2000000 vs HOU * 22 1.38
DeShaun Foster RB CAR $3700000 @ ATL  * 23 1.44 Edgerrin James RB IND  $6000000 vs ARl  * 83  5.19
Reggie Williams WR JAC $2000000 vs TEN * -1 -0.06 Jerry Porter WR OAK $3200000 vs NYG * 30 1.88
Terry Glenn WR DAL  $500000 vs STL * 60  3.75 Joey Galloway WR TAM  $500000 vs NOR * 78 4.88
Antonio Gates TE SDG $6000000 vs DEN * 60  3.75 Eddie Kennison WR KAN $1600000 vs CIN  * 29 181
Jeff Reed K PIT $700000 vs DET  * 117  7.31 Shayne Graham K CIN  $1100000 @ KAN ~ * 131 819
Jacksonville Jaguars D/IST JAC $500000 vs TEN  * 63 3.94 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  $1000000 @ MIN * 94 5.88
Kerry Collins QB OAK  $800000 vs NYG 78  4.88 Alex Smith QB SFO $2100000 vs HOU IR -10  -0.63
J.J. Arrington RB ARl  $2200000 @ IND 11  0.69 Trent Green QB KAN  $3000000 vs CIN 64  4.00
Rudi Johnson RB CIN  $7300000 @ KAN 72 450 Tony Fisher RB  GNB  $500000 vs SEA 12 075
Maurice Morris RB SEA $1100000 @ GNB 6 0.38 Reuben Droughns RB CLE $3700000 vs BAL 17 1.06
Anquan Boldin WR ARl $4000000 @ IND 49  3.06 Stephen Davis RB CAR  $500000 @ ATL 72 450
Laveranues Coles WR NYJ  $4000000 vs BUF 30 1.88 Ashley Lelie WR DEN $2000000 @ SDG 6 038
Bill Belichick HC NWE $0 vs MIA 0  0.00 Braylon Edwards WR CLE $2300000 vs BAL 24 150
$36600000 Adam Vinatieri K NWE  $2000000 vs MIA 100  6.25
Bill Parcells HC DAL $2800000 vs STL 0 0.0
Cardiff Blazers - Jay Farewell $32700000
Tom Brady QB NWE $6500000 vs MIA  * 101 6.31
Alvin Pearman RB JAC $1100000 vs TEN * 4 05 Kalamazoo Krushers - Darren Dreger
Marion Barber RB DAL $1000000 vs STL  * 30 1.88 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  $2400000 vs DET * 84 5.25
Isaac Bruce WR STL  $3000000 @ DAL * 18 1.13 Marshall Faulk RB  STL $2800000 @ DAL * 7 044
Reggie Wayne WR IND  $3000000 vs ARI  * 36  2.25 Jerome Bettis RB  PIT  $2200000 vs DET * 54  3.38
Tony Gonzalez TE KAN $7600000 vs CIN  * 12 0.75 Randy Moss WR OAK $6000000 vs NYG * 60  3.75
John Kasay K CAR  $500000 @ ATL  * 130  8.13 David Patten WR WAS  $500000 @ PHI  * 0 0.0
Detroit Lions D/ST DET $2000000 @ PIT  * 63  3.94 Jimmy Smith WR JAC $2000000 vs TEN * 36 225
Philip Rivers QB SDG $2200000 vs DEN -1 -0.06 Matt Stover K BAL  $500000 @ CLE * 113 7.06
Kyle Johnson RB DEN  $500000 @ SDG 36  2.25 New York Jets D/ST NYJ $2000000 vs BUF  * 72 450
Tiki Barber RB  NYG $6000000 @ OAK 73 4.56 Brett Favre QB GNB $6100000 vs SEA 52 3.5
Ryan Moats RB  PHI  $1500000 vs WAS 23 1.44 Warrick Dunn RB  ATL  $3100000 vs CAR 23 144
Michael Clayton WR TAM $1300000 vs NOR 0  0.00 Ciatrick Fason RB  MIN  $2200000 vs CHI 23 144
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB $1000000 vs SEA 62 3.88 Derrick Blaylock RB  NYJ $1000000 vs BUF 0 0.00
Mike Holmgren HC SEA $2300000 @ GNB 0  0.00 Damien Nash RB TEN $1000000 @ JAC IR 0 0.0
$39500000 Hines Ward WR PIT  $4000000 vs DET 77 481
Derrick Mason WR BAL  $3000000 @ CLE 17 1.06
Czech Rep. Beerballers - Fil Kavan Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  $1000000 vs CAR 67 419
Drew Brees QB SDG $4100000 vs DEN * g2 513 DickJauron HC  DET $388000§8 @PI 0 000
Brian Westbrook RB PHI $9000000 vs WAS * 44 2.75
Willie Parker RB PIT $500000 vs DET  * 36 225 -
Keenan McCardell WR SDG  $700000 vs DEN * 54 33 Las\Vegas Vigilantes - Greg Yackel
Brandon Stokley WR IND  $2000000 vs ARl  * 6  0.38 Jake Plummer QB DEN $1600000 @ SDG * 81  5.06
Chris Chambers WR MIA  $3600000 @ NWE * 70  4.38 Travis Henry RB  TEN $4000000 @ JAC  * -1 -0.06
Rian Lindell K BUF  $500000 @ NYJ * 122 7.63 Julius Jones RB DAL $2200000 vs STL  * 28 175
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  $2000000 vs WAS * 66  4.13 Drew Bennett WR TEN $3600000 @ JAC * 30 1.88
Marc Bulger QB STL  $2900000 @ DAL 49  3.06 Plaxico Burress WR NYG $2100000 @ OAK * 53  3.31
Lee Suggs RB  CLE $2000000 vs BAL 0  0.00 Jason Witten TE DAL $1600000 vs STL  * 36 225
Cedric Benson RB  CHI  $2400000 @ MIN -1 -0.06 Paul Edinger K MIN  $500000 vs CHI  * 15  7.19
Mark Clayton WR BAL $2000000 @ CLE IR 18  1.13 Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND  $700000 vs ARl  * 70  4.38
Javon Walker WR GNB $2000000 vs SEA 0 0.00 Donovan McNabb QB PHI  $5500000 vs WAS 72 450
Travis Taylor WR MIN  $500000 vs CHI 24 150 Mike Alstott RB  TAM  $500000 vs NOR 44 275
Mike Nugent K NYJ  $500000 vs BUF 90  5.63 Vernand Morency RB  HOU $1000000 @ SFO IR 12 075
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG  $500000 vs DEN 45 2.81 Curtis Martin RB  NYJ $2000000 vs BUF 29 1.81
Bill Cowher HC PIT  $6500000 vs DET 0 0.00 Roy Wiliams WR DET $2100000 @ PIT 54  3.38
$39700000 Terrell Owens WR PHI  $8100000 vs WAS 48  3.00
Mike Vanderjagt K IND  $2000000 vs ARI 121 756
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL $1800000 @ CLE 57 3.56
Dave Wannstedt HC - $0 <bye> 0 0.00

$38300000
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Moscow Maulers - Scott Robinson

Michael Vick QB ATL
Larry Johnson RB  KAN
Dominic Rhodes RB IND
Mike Williams WR DET
Steve Smith WR CAR
Nate Burleson WR MIN
Ryan Longwell K GNB
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Byron Leftwich QB JAC
Chris Brown RB  TEN
Domanick Davis RB  HOU
Kevin Jones RB  DET
Reggie Brown WR  PHI
Robert Ferguson WR GNB
Phil Dawson K CLE
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL
Jon Gruden HC TAM
Seoul Reavers - Robin Yi
Carson Palmer QB CIN
Clinton Portis RB  WAS
Thomas Jones RB  CHI
Ernest Wilford WR JAC
Kevin Curtis WR STL
Joe Jurevicius WR SEA
Josh Brown K SEA
New England Patriots D/IST NWE
Jeff Garcia QB DET
T.J. Duckett RB  ATL
Tatum Bell RB  DEN
Ronnie Brown RB MIA
Brandon Jacobs RB  NYG
Darrell Jackson WR SEA
Jeremy Shockey TE NYG
Jason Hanson K DET
Wade Phillips HC -

$2000000
$2000000
$1600000
$2000000
$4500000
$1000000
$500000
$2000000
$2000000
$1000000
$9000000
$2300000
$1000000
$500000
$500000
$500000
$4000000
$35400000

$2000000
$2000000
$4300000
$500000
$1000000
$500000
$500000
$2000000
$500000
$4200000
$2000000
$2500000
$1300000
$2200000
$1000000
$1600000
$5600000
$31200000

Toowoomba Outback - Bruno Di Lello

Daunte Culpepper QB MIN
LaDainian Tomlinson RB  SDG
Steven Jackson RB  STL
Keyshawn Johnson WR DAL
Deion Branch WR NWE
Torry Holt WR STL
Neil Rackers K ARI
Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM
Kurt Warner QB ARI
Shaun Alexander RB  SEA
Willis McGahee RB  BUF
Samie Parker WR KAN
Troy Williamson WR MIN
Eric Moulds WR BUF
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
Butch Davis HC -

Vatican City Fightin'

Brad Johnson QB MIN
Jamal Lewis RB  BAL
Ricky Williams RB MIA
Santana Moss WR WAS
Andre Johnson WR HOU
T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN
Jeff Wilkins K STL
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Eli Manning QB NYG
Carnell Williams RB TAM
Chester Taylor RB  BAL
Michael Pittman RB TAM
Corey Dillon RB NWE
Lee Evans WR BUF
Randy McMichael TE MIA
Nate Kaeding K SDG
Tony Dungy HC IND

$8000000
$6000000
$2000000
$500000
$500000
$7000000
$500000
$900000
$500000
$6000000
$2000000
$500000
$2100000
$900000
$800000
$500000
$3400000
$40000000

$500000
$9000000
$3800000
$2000000
$2000000
$1100000
$600000
$500000
$2500000
$2300000
$500000
$500000
$7300000
$1400000
$500000
$500000
$5300000
$38000000

vs CAR
vs CIN

vs ARI

@ PIT

@ ATL
vs CHI

vs SEA
@ NYJ
vs TEN
@ JAC
@ SFO
@ PIT

vs WAS
vs SEA
vs BAL
@ DAL
vs NOR

@ KAN
@ PHI
@ MIN
vs TEN
@ DAL
@ GNB
@ GNB
vs MIA
@ PIT
vs CAR
@ SDG
@ NWE
@ OAK
@ GNB
@ OAK
@ PIT
<bye>

vs CHI
vs DEN
@ DAL
vs STL
vs MIA
@ DAL
@ IND
vs NOR
@ IND
@ GNB
@ NYJ
vs CIN
vs CHI
@ NYJ
vs NYG
@ NWE
<bye>

Clergy - Andy Sayers

vs CHI
@ CLE
@ NWE
@ PHI
@ SFO
@ KAN
@ DAL
@ IND
@ OAK
vs NOR
@ CLE
vs NOR
vs MIA
@ NYJ
@ NWE
vs DEN
vs ARI

I/IR

A

I/IR

B

I/IR

B

I/IR

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
Point totals and averages thru Playoff Week 3
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